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Bareback
Sylvan LaCross
J2 Bridges
Kyle Delaney
Justin Hanson

Saddle Bronc
Garret Fitzpatrick
Dustin Birrer
Charles Lytle
Cree Minkoff

Bull Riding
No qualified rides

Steer Wrestling
Jabe Anderson
Will Powell
Josh Boka
Simon Quackenbush
Michael Gollaher
Sean Sayers

Calf Roping
Zane Holdbrook
Will Powell
Pete White
Jody Wacker
Josh Harris

Team Roping
Josh Boka
Bridger Chambers
Benjamin Collins
Tyrell Lidstrom
Dalton Carr
Lincoln May
Herb Harris
Scott McAllister
Caden Camp
Kaleb Tredway

Lady Barrels
Shelby Rasmussen
Abby Knight
Keira Simonson
Gayleen Malone
Brooke Wilson
Kiana Simonson

Town
Baker
Dillon
Polson
Fairfield

Town
Vida
Wells
Arlee

Billings

Town

Town
Dillon
St Ignatuis
Dillon
Ft Benton
Cascade
Ft Benton

Town
Roberts
St Ignatius
Ronan
Melrose
Ronan

Town
Dillon
Stephenville
Choteau
Fairfield
Manhattan
Bozeman
Ronan
Hot Springs
Belgrade
Belgrade

Town
Choteau
Charlo
Loring
Pray
Bigfork
Loring

Score
67
65
59
57

Score
72
65
60
58

Score

Time
5.4
6.0
6.2
6.7
6.8
6.8

Time
12.2
14.9
17.0
17.0
19.6

Time
6.3

8.9

10.9

12.8

13.1

Time
17.68
17.71
17.81
17.82
17.84
17.88

$$$ Won
$648.60

$486.45
$324.30
$162.15

$$$ Won
$676.80

$507.60
$338.40
$169.20

$$$ Won

$$$ Won
$743.07

$568.23
$437.10
$284.12
$76.49
$76.49

$$$ Won
$982.77

$751.53
$476.93
$476.93
$202.34

$$$ Won
$874.91

$669.05
$514.65
$334.52

$180.13

$$$ Won
$1,065.96

$875.61
$685.26
$494.91
$304.56
$152.28
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Shelley Murphy
Melanie Unger

Lady Breakaway
Anna Callaway
Tammy Jo Carpenter
Loni Dowton
Charleyne Yeager
Callie Otoupalik
Stephanie Newman
Jaylyn Garrison
Sarah Cummins

Jr Barrells
Brynna Wolfe
Alexis McDonald
Josie Moulding
Adriana Johnson

Jr Breakaway
Kyle Anderson
Maggie Lund
Stephanie Rollins

Helena
Stevensville

Town
Billings
Kalispell
Belgrade
Choteau
Arlee
Melstone
Arlee
Ronan

Town
Boulder
Gardiner

Charlo

Town
Hamilton
Ronan
Helena

17.88
17.91

Time
2.8
2.9
3.0
3.0
3.1
3.3
3.6
3.7

Time
17.83
17.89
18.18
18.18

Time
3.9
8.2

13.2

$152.28
$76.14

$$$ Won
$1,026.48

$843.18
$568.23
$568.23
$293.28
$183.30
$109.98
$73.32

$$$ Won
$172.80

$129.60
$64.80
$64.80

$$$ Won
$144.00

$108.00
$72.00



